FEES AND CHARGES

Where no charge has been prescribed and a charge is appropriate, the principles of actual cost, commercial prices, or roughly comparable charges from the list of current fees and charges shall be considered in determining the charge.

These fees and charges will be reviewed annually by the Operating Policy Committee.

Nonresident fees (per family per year):	\$25.00
Outgoing Faxes (sending, per page):	
Copies, printouts or incoming faxes (black & wh	ite, per page):\$.10
Copies or printouts (color, per page):	
Interlibrary Loans:any fees cha	
Format replacement minimum charges:	0 , 0 ,
Adult hardbacks:	\$27.00
Mass market paperbacks:	\$7.00
Trade paperbacks (including graphic novels	s):\$12.00
Children's hardbacks:	
Children's board books:	\$7.00
Graphic Novels	\$25.00
Audio books:	
Digital audio book/player combination	\$50.00
DVDs/Blu-Ray Discs:	
Hardbound mass market paperbacks:	\$10.00
Hardbound trade paperbacks:	\$15.00
Launchpad	\$80.00
Discovery Bags	\$70.00
Bookpacks	\$70.00
Interlibrary Loan replacement charges:	set by lending library
Laminating	\$0.50 per page
Notary\$	5.00 for Non Card Holders
3D Printing (per gram)	
Media Case Replacement	
Meeting Room Usage (private or for-profit)	
Meeting Room Cleaning Deposit	\$150
Video Games	·
Board Games	
Library of Things	Replacement Cost

Damages and other repair costs not listed here may be assessed at the discretion of library managers.

Approved 11/10/15; Revised 6/14/16; 11/14/17; 9/17/19, 1/19/2021, 1/18/2022